
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

ELITE FACILITIES AND SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.

DSSHD0011708000

12

OCT-2021

13-NOV-2021 18:1706-NOV-2021

JW MARRIOTT

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1728332245

ECR

NOV-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 65566609

Total Members 83

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         74,383

Total Refund Advance         37,742

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,12,125

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 0
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       26,176ABHAY KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8591 100893598602 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

ABHAY
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       27,146ABHIMANYU
SINGH

        1,250        1,8592 100978170848 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492ABHIMANYU

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       12,603ABHISHEK
KUMAR

          596          8583 100930799523 N.A.
        7,150            14        7,150ABHISHEK

KUMAR
-

        7,150
            0          262 - -

       26,176AJAY KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8594 101262902464 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492AJAY KUMAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       25,207AJEET
BHARADWAJ

        1,250        1,8595 100870366968 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492AJEET

BHARADWAJ
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       23,267
AMIT KUMAR         1,142        1,6446 100897580443 N.A.

       13,704             3       13,704
AMIT KUMAR -

       13,704
            0          502 - -

          970AMIT KUMAR            50           727 101253121662 N.A.          596
            2

          596AMIT KUMAR -          596             0           22 - -

       26,176ARVIND KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,8598 100756064352 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

ARVIND
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       26,177ASHOK KUMAR
YADAV

        1,241        1,7889 100093683997 N.A.
       14,896             1       14,896

ASHOK
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       14,896

            0          547 - -

       27,146AYODHYA
SINGH

        1,250        1,85910 101087692271 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492AYODHYA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

          970BABLU DUBE            50           7211 100773162364 N.A.          596
            3

          596BABLU DUBE -          596             0           22 - -

          970
BIKASH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

           50           7212 101260771292 N.A.          596
            1

          596
BIKASH
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

-          596             0           22 - -

       13,573BIMAL KUMAR
SINGH

          695        1,00113 100899163795 N.A.
        8,342            12        8,342

BIMAL
KUMAR
SINGH

-
        8,342

            0          306 - -

       25,207
CHOV SINGH             0        1,85914 101735426322 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
CHOV SINGH -            0             0        1,859 - -

       26,177
DEVRAJ BHATT         1,250        1,93115 101028544935 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,088DEVRAJ
BHATT

-
       15,000

            0          681 - -

        1,940DHANANJAY
MISHRA

           99          14316 101177233754 N.A.
        1,192             0        1,192DHANANJAY

MISHRA
-

        1,192
            0           44 - -

       12,604
DILEEP SINGH           645          93017 101000711046 N.A.

        7,746            13        7,746DILEEP
SINGH

-
        7,746

            0          285 - -

       27,145DILMOHAN
KUMAR

        1,250        2,00218 101491348738 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,683DILMOHAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          752 - -

       27,146
DUSHYANT PAL         1,250        1,85919 100142064464 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492DUSHYANT
PAL

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       25,207GHAMANDI
RAM MEENA

        1,250        1,85920 100806590615 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492GHAMANDI

RAM MEENA
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -
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       25,207
GORU KUMAR         1,250        1,85921 101422213964 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492GORU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       27,146HARBEER
SINGH

        1,250        1,85922 100933156942 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492HARBEER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       24,238HARENDRA
KUMAR

        1,241        1,78823 101092273836 N.A.
       14,897             1       14,897HARENDRA

KUMAR
-

       14,897
            0          547 - -

        3,878INDRA SINGH
CHAUHAN

          199          28624 101347185779 N.A.
        2,383             3        2,383

INDRA
SINGH
CHAUHAN

-
        2,383

            0           87 - -

          970JADDAN SINGH            50           7225 101308659636 N.A.          596
            0

          596
JADDAN
SINGH

-          596             0           22 - -

       22,413JAI SHANKAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,90926 100542073674 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908JAI SHANKAR

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       26,176JAIDEEP
SHARMA

        1,250        1,85927 101449475269 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492JAIDEEP

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       27,146JANARDAN
KUMAR YADAV

        1,250        1,85928 101361567618 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

JANARDAN
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       24,238
JAWAID IQBAL         1,191        1,71629 101206016092 N.A.

       14,300             2       14,300JAWAID
IQBAL

-
       14,300

            0          525 - -

       11,634JITENDRA
MISHRA

          596          85830 100176454725 N.A.
        7,150            14        7,150JITENDRA

MISHRA
-

        7,150
            0          262 - -

       26,207JITU
RAJBONGSHI

        1,250        1,85931 100698051284 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492JITU

RAJBONGSHI
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       21,330
JYOTI         1,092        1,57332 101155336623 N.A.

       13,109             4       13,109
JYOTI -

       13,109
            0          481 - -

       25,207
LAXMI DEVI         1,250        1,85933 100638099058 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
LAXMI DEVI -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

          970MAAN SINGH            50           7234 101235214946 N.A.          596
            1

          596MAAN SINGH -          596             0           22 - -

        4,847
MAN SINGH           248          35735 101214372420 N.A.

        2,979             0        2,979
MAN SINGH -

        2,979
            0          109 - -

       10,664
MANGAL KHAN           546          78636 100808189612 N.A.

        6,554            15        6,554MANGAL
KHAN

-
        6,554

            0          240 - -

       26,176MANISH KUMAR
TRIPATHI

        1,250        1,85937 100718645775 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

MANISH
KUMAR
TRIPATHI

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

        8,725MD SAHEED
SIDDKUE

          447          64338 100728821752 N.A.
        5,362             4        5,362MD SAHEED

SIDDKUE
-

        5,362
            0          196 - -

        4,847
MINAKSHI           248          35739 101431446695 N.A.

        2,979            21        2,979
MINAKSHI -

        2,979
            0          109 - -

          970
MITHLESH
SINGH

           50           7240 100488197342 N.A.          596
            0

          596
MITHILESH
SINGH

-          596             0           22 - -

       27,146
MOHIT SINGH         1,250        1,93141 100230979639 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,088MOHIT
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          681 - -

       25,207MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,85942 100850886196 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

3 / 6DSSHD0011708000 / OCT-2021 / 13-NOV-2021 18:17

deepak
Highlight

deepak
Highlight

deepak
Highlight

deepak
Highlight

deepak
Highlight

deepak
Highlight

deepak
Highlight

deepak
Highlight

deepak
Highlight

deepak
Highlight

deepak
Highlight

deepak
Highlight

deepak
Highlight

deepak
Highlight

deepak
Highlight

deepak
Highlight



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       17,451NAGHMA
PARVEEN

          893        1,28743 101219810635 N.A.
       10,725             8       10,725NAGHMA

PARVEEN
-

       10,725
            0          394 - -

       22,298
NEELAM         1,142        1,64444 100905013865 N.A.

       13,704             3       13,704
NEELAM -

       13,704
            0          502 - -

       27,146
NIRANJAN         1,250        1,85945 100827642673 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
NIRANJAN -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

        1,939
PAWAN KUMAR            99          14346 101083652522 N.A.

        1,192             1        1,192PAWAN
KUMAR

-
        1,192

            0           44 - -

       26,177PRADEEP
KUMAR

        1,250        1,85947 100676473213 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       27,146PRADEEP
KUMAR MALLIK

        1,250        1,85948 101289888569 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

PRADEEP
KUMAR
MALLIK

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       17,241
PRAKASH JHA         1,121        1,61549 100275805745 N.A.

       13,461             4       13,461PRAKASH
JHA

-
       13,461

            0          494 - -

       27,145PRAMOD
KUMAR

        1,250        1,85950 100434045985 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

          970
PRAMOD
KUMAR

           50           7251 100718412216 N.A.          596
            4

          596
PRAMOD
KUMAR

-          596             0           22 - -

       14,543PRASHANT
KUMAR

          745        1,07352 101183514693 N.A.
        8,938             5        8,938PRASHANT

KUMAR
-

        8,938
            0          328 - -

       26,176
PRATAP SINGH         1,250        1,85953 101435910833 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492PRATAP
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       26,176
PREMKISHOR         1,250        1,85954 100877699963 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
PREMKISHOR -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       25,207PUSHPENDRA
SHARMA

        1,250        1,85955 100711297829 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492PUSHPENDR

A SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

          970RAHUL            50           7256 101391736095 N.A.          596
            0

          596RAHUL -          596             0           22 - -

       27,146
RAHUL KUMAR         1,250        1,85957 101038172897 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       25,207RAJ BAHADUR
YADAV

        1,250        1,85958 100624526079 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

RAJ
BAHADUR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       26,176
RAJ KAMAL         1,250        1,85959 100442910979 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
RAJ KAMAL -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       27,146RAJBANSHI
KUMAR ROY

        1,250        1,85960 101190123785 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492RAJBANSHI

KUMAR ROY
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

        2,909RAJNISH
KUMAR

          149          21561 101356967123 N.A.
        1,788             0        1,788RAJNISH

KUMAR
-

        1,788
            0           66 - -

       28,223
RAJPAL         1,250        1,85962 100298338098 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
RAJPAL -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

        6,787
RAM RAJ YADAV           347          50163 100729618956 N.A.

        4,171            13        4,171RAM RAJ
YADAV

-
        4,171

            0          154 - -

       26,176
RAMAKANT         1,250        1,85964 100853448326 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
RAMAKANT -

       15,000
            0          609 - -
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       27,146RAVI PRAKASH
SINGH

        1,250        1,85965 100978170594 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

RAVI
PRAKASH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       21,329
RAVITA         1,042        1,50266 101357133105 N.A.

       12,513             5       12,513
RAVITA -

       12,513
            0          460 - -

          970ROHIT KUMAR            50           7267 100001706994 N.A.          596
            9

          596
ROHIT
KUMAR

-          596             0           22 - -

       26,177
RUKESH SINGH         1,250        1,93168 100300342547 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,088RUKESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          681 - -

       26,176
SANI KUMAR         1,250        1,85969 100854668464 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
SANI SINGH -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

          970
SHAILENDRA
KUMAR

           50           7270 101281265730 N.A.          596
            1

          596
SHAILENDRA
KUMAR

-          596             0           22 - -

       20,688SHAMSHAD
AHAMAD

        1,250        1,90971 100729199781 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908SHAMSHAD

AHAMAD
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       27,146SHASHIKANT
PANDEY

        1,250        1,85972 100349043309 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492SHASHIKANT

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       26,176SHEKHAR
TOMAR

        1,250        1,85973 101417626480 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492SHEKHAR

TOMAR
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       11,635
SIMRAN           596          85874 101407283137 N.A.

        7,151             9        7,151
SIMRAN -

        7,151
            0          262 - -

       22,413SOHAN SINGH
NEGI

        1,250        1,90975 100359138712 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908SOHAN

SINGH NEGI
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       20,688
SONU         1,250        1,90976 101450146824 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908
SONU -

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       23,267
SONU KUMAR         1,142        1,64477 101404849508 N.A.

       13,704             3       13,704SONU
KUMAR

-
       13,704

            0          502 - -

       13,573SURENDRA
SINGH

          695        1,00178 101265069057 N.A.
        8,342            12        8,342SURENDRA

SINGH
-

        8,342
            0          306 - -

          970
SUSHIL KUMAR
TIWARI

           50           7279 100888975295 N.A.          596
            0

          596
SUSHIL
KUMAR
TIWARI

-          596             0           22 - -

       20,688BAMBAM
SHARMA

        1,250        1,90980 100399768392 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

VAMABAM -
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       27,146VIJAY KUMAR
YADAV

        1,250        1,85981 100403845995 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492VIJAY KUMAR

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       17,451
VIKASH KUMAR           893        1,28782 100486629176 N.A.

       10,725             8       10,725VIKASH
KUMAR

-
       10,725

            0          394 - -

       20,359VINAY KUMAR
SINGH

          993        1,43083 100407060978 N.A.
       11,917             6       11,917

VINAY
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       11,917

            0          437 - -
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